
IBM BRANDS BRAND LEADER TECHNICAL LEADER(S) KEY PRODUCTS

Data & Analytics

Cognos Analytics, Planning Analytics, SPSS, ILOG CPLEX, Db2, 

Informix, InfoSphere (MDM, DataStage, QualityStage), Performance 

Server, Cloud Pak for Data, Watson (Studio, Machine Learning, 

Assistant, Discovery)

Digital Business 

Automation

FileNet, Datacap, Content Manager, Robotic Process Automation 

(RPA), Cloud Pak for Automation, Business Automation Workflow 

(BAW), Operational Decision Manager (ODM)

Hybrid Cloud
Craig Pessman , 

craig.pessman@techdata.com

Marshall Hall , 

marshall.hall@techdata.com

MQ, DataPower, API Connect, Aspera, Blockchain, WebSphere App 

Server, DevOps (Rational, UrbanCode), App Insights (APM, ICAM, 

ICD, IWA), Cloud Pak for Integration / Applications / Multicloud 

Manager

Storage, Spectrum
Jim Oller , 

james.oller@techdata.com

Anthony Riva , 

anthony.riva@techdata.com

Spectrum Software Family (Protect, Control, Scale Archive, Virtualize, 

Accelerate, Suite), IBM Cloud Object Storage

Jay Stephens, 

jay.stephens@techdata.com

Luis Fitzgerald , 

luis.fitzgerald@techdata.com

Felicia Ward , 

felicia.ward@techdata.com

Marshall Hall , 

marshall.hall@techdata.com
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QRadar, Resilient, i2, Identity & Access Manager, Trusteer, 

Guardium, Cloud Pak for Security

Tech Data IBM Software Team

Red Hat
Jerome Martin , 

jerome.martin@techdata.com
Red Hat Solutions: RHEL, OpenShift, Ansible

Maximo (EAM, APM, Equipment Maintenance Assist), Tririga, 

Sterling (B2B Integrator, Gateway, Gentran, Order Management), 

Watson IoT Platform, Rational DOORS, Weather Data

Aaron Geer , 

aaron.geer@techdata.com

Steve Bernard , 

steve.bernard@techdata.com

AI Applications
Randy Jones , 

randy.jones@techdata.com

Steve Bernard , 

steve.bernard@techdata.com

Products on TD StreamOne: Maas360, IBM Cloud

Antonio Ruiz , 

antonio.ruiz@techdata.com
Security

Dez Dupree ,

dez.dupree@techdata.com 

(Acting: Randy Jones  for Dez), 

randy.jones@techdata.com

StreamOne, IBM 

Cloud

Frank Welder , 

frank.welder@techdata.com


